(“The Promoter”). 

Any persons entering in this competition (“ The Participant”) accept, agree and are bound by these 

Terms and Conditions.    

1. Prize 

1.1. The Participant stands a chance of winning 1 (One) of 5 (Five) MyBidfood online vouchers 

valued at R2 500 (Two thousand five hundred rand) each (“ The Prize”). 

1.2. The Prize is not transferrable and may not be exchanged for cash or other items. The Promoter 

reserves the right to substitute The Prize with another of comparable value. 

1.3. In the event that the selected winner declines, refuses, or is otherwise unable to accept The